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09:03
33-01 480     

122311 Maximus Cod 3,40

743251 Secret Dancer 4,50

644247 Itchy 8,00

616426 Invincible 3,40

375188 W Six Times 41,00

858236 Catslayer 6,50

156775 Dr Johns 10,00

487861 Lotta Bottle 5,50

09:23
34-02 480     

338266 Ben 4,50

274525 Hungry Henry 4,50

777837 Winter Warmers 10,00

312423 Cool Cuff Cuff 2,75

453565 The Lemurian 5,50

884856 Beer-O 41,00

655586 Luckoftheirish 8,00

326787 Count Hinesh 6,50

09:43
35-03 480     

488753 Nobodys Hero 9,00

868374 Excalibur 11,00

537625 Never Say Never 7,50

415223 Bicycle Clip 4,30

246687 Sultan Of Chaos 6,00

638887 Davey Jones 15,00

611224 Night Shine 2,50

134646 Rocket Boy 5,00

10:03
33-05 480     

875346 Heavens Tipping 8,50

887888 Fine Fettle 34,00

232111 Ding Dong 2,50

575246 Yorkshire Lassie 7,00

112445 Wild Winds 4,50

633662 Bone Idol 5,50

561465 The Animal Lover 10,00

423262 Baldylocks 4,50

10:23
34-06 480     

321352 Janet 3,25

162354 Louscious Lolu 6,50

475631 Iluvrabbits 10,00

123126 Onit 4,30

868863 Magic Missile 41,00

788748 Mama Mia 8,00

124345 Mac Attack 3,75

364284 Edge 5,50

09:08
34-01 480     

647767 Mr Manager 7,50

711271 Rip It Up 3,00

232767 Jeckel 2,75

277287 Itchy Ritchie 9,00

647863 Happiness 6,00

131152 Watch This Space 5,00

768783 Last Hope 41,00

767728 Woody 11,00

09:28
35-02 480     

637881 Brick Loader 19,00

561123 Pig-Pen 4,30

644472 Betabob 5,00

166378 Little Soldier 8,00

434761 Speedy Gonzalez 6,50

112231 Mirror Ball 3,00

731875 Metal Dog Solid 10,00

155366 Bonnie Clyde 5,50

09:48
33-04 480     

638688 Phantom 23,00

646373 Wagger 9,00

868524 French Made 7,50

625177 Spitfire Sam 13,00

858847 Lilly Livered 11,00

631441 Loud Buddy 3,50

536747 Dudderley 6,50

112523 Cabbies Laddie 1,90

10:08
34-05 480     

837424 Little Bobby 7,00

287186 Married Man 10,00

786466 Over The Hill 8,50

641532 Motor Racer 3,55

643131 Litterbug 5,50

421214 Welsh Wizard 3,00

488575 Speedy Jessie 34,00

656316 Deveron Vally 4,50

10:28
35-06 480     

422415 Armageddon 8,00

888348 Virtual Reality 21,00

277485 Pink Punter 12,00

375314 Starlight 3,50

362352 Nacho Starter 6,50

475474 Dejavu 10,00

252252 Bonus Ball 2,40

713516 Balagur 5,50

09:13
35-01 480     

832568 You Are Kidding 8,50

255262 Heaven Scent 3,00

858684 Barley Mow 15,00

734464 Camera Shy 5,00

416348 Fast Burner 6,00

538378 Rat Fans 7,00

321354 Puff Harder 3,55

334716 Catotonic 11,00

09:33
33-03 480     

411311 Concussion 2,40

446336 Gemini 5,50

884878 Faffing About 21,00

785784 Count Me In 10,00

462545 Mighty Miller 7,00

577738 Crispy Cracker 13,00

334214 Vinnie Spokes 3,00

472285 Keyne Operator 8,50

09:53
34-04 480     

632867 Atlanta Panter 9,00

261646 Ruby Dooby 11,00

645673 Max Speed 26,00

653123 Eliminator 5,00

211322 Track Attacker 4,00

581662 Danger Close 7,50

243413 Express Delivery 2,50

455141 Well Oiled 6,00

10:13
35-05 480     

615761 Golden Girl 4,30

884387 Orient Express 34,00

451427 Unbeaten 7,00

132635 Pounentes 5,50

235588 Kinsterna 4,50

554511 Sirius 2,50

586277 Burek Dobry 10,00

465436 Victory Star 8,50

10:33
33-07 480     

757736 Dear John 10,00

266154 Rail Snail 5,50

157674 Frys Thoughts 13,00

665827 Peggy Sue 17,00

322566 Hannah Hound 7,00

575715 The Greek Chief 8,50

473256 Kryptonite 2,85

151134 Tanya Tee 2,55

09:18
33-02 480     

114721 Flying Sorcerer 2,00

684757 Christmas Caroll 15,00

235516 Drifter 11,00

243313 Nickerbokka 2,85

236616 Harborough Girl 8,50

767887 Boundary Ball 17,00

344213 Maverick 7,00

563176 One Two Many 13,00

09:38
34-03 480     

363144 Bounty 6,00

477718 Not Like That 29,00

461433 King Buck 5,00

774125 The Green Monster 9,00

231222 Floppy Dog 2,20

547576 Thick Wedge 11,00

822678 Sassie Sas 7,50

134545 One Giant Stride 4,50

09:58
35-04 480     

537872 Babynoo 11,00

847434 Warp 9,00

146425 Klava Ka 5,00

388888 Damage Done 41,00

137776 Mr Soul 7,50

445225 David Watts 2,40

713747 Teri Tips 6,00

152451 Goldy Hove 3,75

10:18
33-06 480     

116653 Guts And Glory 3,20

544231 Junk Mail 3,00

634467 Great Scot 7,00

753374 Mickey Mavor 8,50

117217 Whirly 6,00

877888 Bringbackbiff 41,00

871358 Ryans Racer 11,00

566356 McNutty 5,00

10:38
34-07 480     

526112 Leafy Lad 1,80

374718 Rise And Shine 6,50

573841 Cats Rock 9,00

446625 Twitter 7,50

242664 Dodgy Dog 3,75

745328 Barmy Barlow 13,00

765242 Fast Kate 11,00

588388 Gowiththewind 26,00
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10:43
35-07 480     

241214 Duchess 3,55

123522 Neler 7,00

643516 Super Sub 4,50

561717 Cannonball 5,50

341235 Bitter Chocolate 3,25

657888 Madrugada 10,00

883476 Vladimir 17,00

866687 Gothyk 8,50

11:03
33-09 480     

616161 Barney Boy 2,00

476575 Take The Replay 11,00

748734 Storm Trooper 13,00

421134 Smart Money 3,40

868788 Woody Pecker 23,00

877658 Top Of The Pups 9,00

673113 Mukestar 7,50

362163 Cold Colours 6,00

11:23
34-10 480     

361354 Peppermint Pup 8,50

132211 Annapurna 4,30

522324 The Terror 2,00

475517 Silly Bill 12,00

364671 Angie Baby 5,50

377856 Likes It Hot 10,00

475651 Stozza 7,00

586812 Blighty 26,00

11:43
35-11 480     

113214 Ground Zero 4,30

277623 Bacardis 9,00

423386 Stay Cool 5,00

576873 Magnifico 51,00

343552 Widow Maker 7,50

434332 Voltage High 6,00

656873 Boris Speed 11,00

353222 Reckless Roger 2,20

12:03
33-13 480     

277716 Lightning Legs 10,00

115474 The Orb 5,50

568858 Salamander 34,00

576135 Costa Brava 6,50

421176 Portofino 2,50

225324 Crackerjack 3,00

228642 Round The Twist 8,00

446137 Brassy Blonde 12,00

10:48
33-08 480     

683253 Able Albert 3,75

857745 Tommy Tucker 5,50

217242 Princess Poppy 3,25

463225 Easter Egg 4,50

744453 Shafty 10,00

471162 Candlewick 8,00

272338 Technobabble 6,50

847887 Cat Bus 21,00

11:08
34-09 480     

887688 Fresh Hare 26,00

351436 Stevens Gem 2,75

262622 Leighton Lad 3,00

271868 Always Last 8,00

826675 Cliffords Boy 10,00

557717 Brum Brum Mwah 12,00

845443 Cream Cheese Bagel 6,50

421255 Delboy 5,50

11:28
35-10 480     

544847 Brandy 10,00

715263 Country Life 2,50

664316 Loco Racer 8,00

177625 Mosco Filero 6,50

122866 Make A Wish 12,00

235212 Typhoon Terry 3,20

564888 Fresh Breath 41,00

424424 Appy Ammers 5,50

11:48
33-12 480     

173654 Bellringer 5,00

148885 Flump 23,00

567632 Big Gun Betty 11,00

354221 Thin White Duke 4,50

312413 Silly Fella 2,40

525564 Motorhead 7,00

766555 Random 9,00

556563 Ay Man 6,00

12:08
34-13 480     

825441 Whatdoyouknow 6,50

237344 Hello Sailor 3,20

258546 Full Moon 19,00

176412 Asmodeus 5,50

656327 Bitter Beauty 8,00

111757 Blairs Baby 12,00

181521 Malard Fizz 2,60

833745 Earwig 10,00

10:53
34-08 480     

431558 Big Dont Argue 4,50

684375 Is That True 26,00

756513 Egg Fried Rice 6,50

274874 Rotton 8,00

746413 Vittles 5,50

624887 Tooth Fairy 10,00

124417 Zebedee 3,00

324244 Murphy 4,30

11:13
35-09 480     

686571 Sirocco 10,00

111633 Bouncy Boy 1,90

145161 Fracas 3,20

123327 Franks Fantasy 6,50

373371 Marathon Runner 8,00

488883 Popsicle 29,00

484765 Me Jane 12,00

328428 Ded Moroz 15,00

11:33
33-11 480     

244275 None Of Your Business 8,00

132324 Alpha Male 2,75

717658 Carmella 12,00

372166 Speed Trapper 6,50

877337 Whisper 10,00

544353 Andy Pandy 5,50

858755 Kinsley Smile 29,00

135413 Butchers Pencil 2,85

11:53
34-12 480     

138776 Come Back Billy 8,50

658585 Canine Chaser 10,00

816523 Deaf Joey 4,50

787881 Op Capitan 17,00

814246 Dainty Boss 6,00

223475 Silverstone 7,00

244431 Revved Up 4,50

124245 Midfield Man 2,55

12:13
35-13 480     

731537 Chingiz-Han 5,00

132348 Sportadata 4,30

673582 Squid 7,50

588768 Liberty Queen 17,00

462134 Terra Cotta 4,00

731435 Big Mac 3,55

368288 Echo 9,00

738544 Narkissus 6,50

10:58
35-08 480     

421223 Foo Fighter 2,75

488887 Big Books 29,00

854214 On The Edge 10,00

738246 Mystic Echo 6,50

181624 Lanky Lad 12,00

417386 Indie Rock 8,00

473683 Butter Squash 5,50

514166 Swap Strap 3,00

11:18
33-10 480     

688443 Prickly Pear 11,00

253382 Apache 6,00

136326 Sister Sam 3,40

543145 Empires 2,05

375376 Hellrazor 7,50

633256 Magic Matt 9,00

682887 Firestar 21,00

256632 Monkey Magic 13,00

11:38
34-11 480     

121422 Stealth 3,75

886271 Tory Greg 10,00

555631 Muzzle Puzzle 6,50

315333 Blue Eyed Boy 5,50

245564 Buttons 4,50

878888 Dare Devil 17,00

755157 Beat The Clock 8,00

222324 New Mooner 3,25

11:58
35-12 480     

632333 Cash The Money 5,00

634747 Chappal Waddi 7,00

573465 Suspect Device 6,00

123746 Button Moon 2,75

674771 Tropical Storm 11,00

848888 At The Edge 34,00

768272 Ladys Man 8,50

122671 Hot Iron 3,75

12:18
33-14 480     

125157 Hells Bells 4,30

878788 Run Amok 23,00

224226 Photon 6,00

556733 Apples And Pears 8,50

854618 Harvest Hound 7,00

611356 Meynells Mission 10,00

444712 Two Owls 4,50

662237 Be Sharp 2,60
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12:23
34-14 480     

513726 Bile 5,50

477757 Mickey Duff 10,00

388442 Keep Smart 6,50

116217 Moonshine 4,30

311112 Dawns Delight 3,20

582623 Grid Girl 8,00

488488 Sunken Treasure 26,00

123443 Hidden Treasure 4,30

12:43
35-15 480     

836645 Running Riot 21,00

125443 Hammer And Tong 4,50

873336 Nemesis 7,00

277775 Babaaurum 6,00

661524 Gozlerin Yeter 3,25

152153 Dirty Pots 3,25

421636 Brain Freeze 10,00

765218 Two Left Feet 8,50

13:11
17-01

 (A5) 480     

256556 Bam Bams Moochie 29.65

356535 Fleetwood Sailor 29.74

634342 Glenvale Jack 29.57

346665 Moreton Nitro 29.62

615166 Speed Trap 29.51

324253 Mohican Deb 29.58

13:42
17-03

 (A8) 480     

321224 Rastafari Girl 29.81

323132 Sunrise Pepsi 29.98

544445 Saucy Rumble 29.89

626464 Suirview Batty 30.09

164333 Laid Back Billy 29.96

146346 Lucky Elsa 29.99

14:12
17-05

 (A4) 480     

146612 Swift Alonso 29.59

212214 Glasheen Suzie 29.44

155144 Slippy Aisling 29.36

626242 Suirview Arnie 29.50

466332 Shaneboy Lola 29.47

121154 Wasp 29.63

12:28
35-14 480     

338144 Violet Gray 3,75

134665 Iskender 4,50

862848 Paragon 17,00

534757 Bulletproof 10,00

642466 Psychedelic 7,00

554564 Korova Murka 8,50

231821 Particle Man 3,20

117378 Gloria Victis 5,50

12:48
33-16 480     

365543 Pantomime Dame 3,00

738821 Julala 8,00

462352 Neptune 6,50

888578 Steve 34,00

621256 Perfect Partner 4,30

515658 Chiefs Menu 4,30

175822 Askim After 10,00

237473 Negatron 5,50

13:19
10-02

 (HC) 480     

143245 Balooma Buzzbuzz 29.94

343163 Brunswick Ash 30.39

144363 Mulligans Hill 29.76

133112 Enchanted Wood 29.56

212113 Swift Nessa 29.40

125131 Rafas Wee Frisky 29.21

13:48
10-04

 (IT) 480     

523353 Lurriga Precious 29.37

414342 Cooly Beach 29.41

352244 Dundrod Hero 29.57

2213 Swift Argo 29.52

134331 Westmead Crystal 29.42

341233 Onthewonkyside 29.66

14:18
10-06

 (IT) 480     

56 Franco Lorenza

446245 A Little Dotty 30.17

625223 Aero Fresh 30.30

465564 Batford Chien 30.27

533534 Darling Shadow 30.19

42546 Franco Val 30.89

12:33
33-15 480     

262361 If Only 2,55

124537 Crazy Doug 5,00

821268 Four Left Feet 11,00

681877 Magic Monkey 7,50

455171 Fast Tracker 6,00

686888 Road Runner 29,00

766685 Larkrise 9,00

282331 Killroy 3,75

12:53
34-16 480     

545888 Real The Racer 17,00

762253 Lauderdale 5,00

275725 The Great Waster 6,50

531712 McLovin 2,60

534731 Happy Clappy 3,50

873747 Wiggy 11,00

114546 Pammies Perks 7,50

827343 Stuart 9,00

13:28
17-02

 (HC) 480     

214423 Slade Zebra 30.10

624122 Mula Magic 29.92

555655 Cronas Owen 30.04

264564 Suirview Royal 29.68

523254 Ballymac Magic 29.29

121315 Hydepark Bolt 29.36

13:57
17-04

 (A3) 480     

416562 Aughaboy Annie 29.41

125122 Spot Five 29.38

213313 Bobby Jo 29.30

535332 Suirview Nap 29.24

144444 Primo Teddy 29.22

244555 Suirview Alec 29.28

14:27
17-06

 (OR) 480     

423611 Brookside Alice 28.80

626512 Ballyoak Petal 29.16

136612 Carn Brea 28.86

212513 Westmead Freddie 28.97

221422 Thameside Bound 29.02

414523 Maureens Wish 29.36

12:38
34-15 480     

765478 Buzzards Nest 21,00

455567 Dramatic Paws 6,50

847223 Flash Gordon 4,30

541476 Goodtooseeyou 3,75

835255 Barrow Boy 8,00

211232 Safe As Houses 3,50

857816 Dexter 10,00

342423 Backward Boy 5,50

13:03
10-01

 (IT) 480     

335411 Aero Recruit 29.94

444223 Killala Chloe 29.77

262153 Steeple Rd Tadhg 29.71

151224 Harwell Blue 30.31

345643 Mount Brindle 29.98

624632 Ascot Rory 29.32

13:34
10-03

 (IT) 480     

224235 Fairy Slippers 29.80

662351 Toystory Wishes 30.18

446163 Queensland Coco 29.60

422231 Mordeen Sky 29.96

414565 Cash Builder 30.37

424313 Geneva Billy 29.57

14:04
10-05

 (IT) 480     

424112 Cefn Rio 29.88

323236 Lucca Madra 29.92

635666 Deor 29.51

223135 Murleys Jill 29.74

326316 Westmead Gina 29.88

424124 Oakmac Anabel 30.05

14:32
10-07

 (IT) 480     

632123 Exceptional 29.71

654565 Final Flamingo 29.62

515166 Totos Wings 29.55

666536 The Unwashed 29.58

214646 Connell Queen 29.79

421455 Fridays Muscles 30.24
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14:42
17-07

 (OR) 480     

534413 Princes Royal 29.04

4323 Fabulous Finale 29.34

153532 Take The Crowd 28.84

- Vacant

344323 Rushbrook Rocco 28.83

122521 Supreme Merlot 28.74

15:12
17-09

 (A5) 480     

463233 Peggys Fred 29.81

352644 Westwell Cherry 29.55

434316 Full Of Dreams 29.66

442431 Yokon Sand 29.66

421125 Our Ambers Pet 29.74

552536 Suirview Heidi 29.81

15:44
17-11

 (S2) 685     

311322 Coolykereen Day 42.78

322434 Geneva Ger 42.24

455233 Forest Colombo 43.48

641455 Suirview Annie 42.94

555511 Glideaway Darkie 42.68

312464 Arklow Air Force 43.07

16:18
13-01

 (A5) 500     

515223 Farley Boy 29.60

213556 Lets Go Six 29.75

141646 War Lord 29.89

333524 Slaneyside Kiwi 29.81

534241 Sophies Spirit 29.55

122214 Shes Mas 29.83

16:57
13-03

 (A5) 500     

423355 Cill Dubh Shane 29.47

133355 Nailers Hawk 29.43

223613 Nagrom Nehpets 29.50

334431 Coldasice 29.69

332321 Time To Please 29.50

535442 Ref Watch 29.28

14:47
10-08

 (IT) 480     

323354 Aero Nomad 30.04

443 Overdale Rock 30.12

536 Harwell Trixie 30.61

455516 Terrys Angel 30.34

654434 Cu Sith Iona 29.93

244625 Droopys Pizzi 30.08

15:19
10-10

 (IT) 480     

543146 Imperial Robin 29.68

515556 Totos Halo 29.52

524144 Bitofacrash 29.67

515263 Rosegarland Liza 29.50

416654 Drumurrer Rumble 29.37

262334 Westmead Alba 29.46

15:51
10-12

 (IT) 480     

554656 Get There Rooney 30.00

4 Harwell Ultra

654346 Icecool Quattro 29.60

353 Nice Wood 30.27

123655 Cefn Robert 29.86

235242 Tip Top Puma 29.77

16:27
06-02

 (A6) 480     

325641 Rushmoor Willow 29.16

665251 Elderberry Mimi 29.02

556321 Tutorial 29.31

66664 Chariot Of Hope 29.25

444114 Tornaroy Turbine 29.24

632126 Gelong 29.17

17:07
06-04

 (S2) 630     

235234 Flandy Megry 38.61

535343 Fabulous Ruse 38.57

414422 Bookem Rocket 39.03

163535 Sand Pigeon 38.42

543114 Headiton Vikki 38.59

243211 Well Jean 38.75

14:58
17-08

 (OR) 480     

- Vacant

511231 Lets Be Buddys 29.23

221111 King Elvis 28.70

154112 Geelo Monty 28.79

351111 Apache Kid 28.59

155611 Supreme Rioja 28.98

15:27
17-10

 (A4) 480     

316413 Moanteen Flash 29.76

162422 Jet Stream Peata 29.66

331145 Primo Lexus 29.27

641514 Killacolla Lord 29.50

444525 Kingsmeadow Jet 29.40

353325 Boherash Prevail 29.33

15:58
17-12

 (A6) 480     

352234 My Swallow 29.89

211165 Isabellas Charm 30.25

166234 Suirview Adam 29.87

431134 Bing Dixie 29.78

544345 Pennys Felina 30.33

315232 Caulry Tina 29.95

16:37
13-02

 (D4) 280     

523562 Townside Lara 16.66

445442 Corner Maybe 16.65

414456 All Time Great 16.62

564345 Killeacle Jewel 16.59

531342 Amazing Woman 16.57

665343 Run China Lad 16.92

17:17
13-04

 (A4) 500     

423126 Skiproe Mick 29.39

556243 Miss Sophierose 29.31

554161 Sullane Jet 29.52

621115 Stanza 29.55

445321 Fruitful Mover 29.52

214244 Bearly Legal 29.47

15:04
10-09

 (IT) 480     

222313 Baker Boy 29.16

156345 Cefn Lowri 29.47

224142 Kilmaine Mania 29.22

25153 Bit View Angel 29.24

526342 Delightful Baby 29.13

661212 Mustang Pam 29.48

15:33
10-11

 (IT) 480     

215254 Final Bolt 29.58

331524 Barntick Blitz 29.72

123216 Sawpit Superior 29.82

165314 Cefn Menna 30.26

331332 Black Calador 29.48

543651 Cu Sith Laoch 29.96

16:08
06-01

 (A5) 480     

543424 Cu Sith Fifi 28.93

126653 Shanless Hero 29.04

441323 Toryview Rex 28.98

332252 Rock It Verona 28.97

412143 Catunda Roxy 29.06

245521 Clonreddan Darky 28.96

16:47
06-03

 (A6) 480     

324453 Coolagorna Giggs 29.06

563436 Ardera Sparkle 29.32

466423 Bellside Nel 29.19

546456 Aero Nasimi 29.09

132 Moyar Petal 29.17

663521 Spots Not Dots 29.22

17:28
06-05

 (A4) 480     

224422 Droopys Iggy 29.07

661634 Sunset Ada 28.99

133534 Playingwithfire 28.85

145321 Fozzie Me Daddy 29.00

655252 Shanias Bolt 28.81

415131 Keeping Casual 29.01
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17:38
13-05

 (D3) 280     

232551 Freds Wonder 16.50

512665 Monamintra Jodie 16.46

136216 Longrange Pick 16.56

4531 Mars 16.59

615624 Casino Bound 16.50

535336 Hedsor Indigo 16.31

18:18
13-07

 (A8) 500     

333552 Peekaboo Spot 30.07

553426 Half Pint 30.47

533243 Kanes Senorita 30.27

642545 Jaydens Joy 30.30

232522 Burnt Oak Beano 30.17

642126 Forge Ash 30.36

18:57
13-09

 (A7) 500     

345644 Stunning Tommy 29.98

352445 Sapphire Man 30.11

515265 Ursuline Lexi 30.29

143152 Shianns Lass 30.00

262453 Holy Well 30.04

134123 Geneva Jazz 30.05

19:33
13-11

 (HC) 500     

565641 Garryglass Swift 30.13

416415 Melodys Stellar 29.99

346314 Lagile Brexit 29.96

441626 Logans Bubbly 29.73

546462 Your Shout 29.46

543632 Swift Painter 29.25

20:04
13-13

 (HC) 500     

362565 Knockroe Royal 29.98

661263 Hi I Amber 29.55

232413 Ringside 29.71

331214 Isnt That Nice 29.20

421355 Swift Ruth 29.19

511446 Coney Cady Mae 29.03

17:48
06-06

 (A7) 480     

115622 Bit View Paul 29.44

46341 Some Miller 29.39

233421 Touch Back 29.38

316611 Mama Russia 29.33

345111 Swift Caitlin 29.41

632321 Petershill Road 29.32

18:27
06-08

 (A2) 480     

122332 Droopys Logan 28.83

521144 Beril The Peryl 28.58

131123 Black Grand 28.65

151616 Lucky Oscar 28.58

161546 Im Noodle 28.63

513666 Pawsforbaker 28.51

19:07
06-10

 (A4) 480     

326241 Beaming Aero 28.95

443322 Duzzas Pretty 28.86

53 Millroad Smokey 28.92

621512 Coolchase Penny 28.93

154433 Glasha Ace 28.91

641123 Got The Power 28.90

19:38
06-12

 (A4) 480     

456124 Indalo Ace 28.80

556554 Me Okey Dokey 28.98

122134 Skyfall Murray 29.01

533233 Trotsky 29.00

421246 Ardera Aine 28.94

632516 Arabian Flash 28.89

20:11
06-14

 (A5) 480     

232426 Hazy Snowey 29.04

413215 Feel The Power 29.10

144116 Dulstone Gwen 29.08

334521 Wyestown Queen 29.07

453661 Murlens Redhot 29.02

341251 Gerrards Girl 29.09

17:58
13-06

 (A4) 500     

114335 War Stick 29.44

445411 Magna Snape 29.48

424141 Bothar Beag 29.63

513331 Headiton Rowland 29.58

656412 Lightfoot Ana 29.54

334515 Droopys Awaken 29.72

18:37
13-08

 (HC) 280     

546 Bahamian Hope 17.00

554565 Stepaside Razzel 16.82

163364 Townside Star 16.82

666153 Cimla Cash 16.81

422523 Rays Pride 16.56

231245 Stepaside Gracie 16.57

19:17
13-10

 (A6) 500     

413151 Kentroad Jenny 29.97

462653 Karlow Blitz 29.96

224155 Russelena Lea 30.19

516361 Dirty Dollar 29.85

262124 Varra Brae 30.11

244115 Magnificent Hawk 29.98

19:47
13-12

 (HC) 500     

434142 Swift Minstral 29.59

251562 Graiguenoe Star 29.61

411523 Cals Villa 29.56

653135 Coney Curious 29.11

421514 Dash Away Wink 29.13

435412 Ballycowen Elsa 29.04

20:18
13-14

 (A4) 500     

435215 Heeza Bantam 29.59

324214 Jacks Phoenix 29.28

236152 My Girl Dian 29.37

214313 Present Frank 29.57

361213 El Hamis 29.57

166554 Droopys Bear 29.45

18:08
06-07

 (A4) 480     

412361 Trapper Lisa 28.93

143154 Passing Sail 28.94

312312 Rock It Aleera 28.93

245262 Coolykereen Fox 28.94

556255 Tuttles Millie 28.89

533542 King Diego 28.97

18:47
06-09

 (A3) 480     

2 Moanteen Archie 28.70

421341 Minglers Tiber 28.67

164451 Aughall Jim 28.65

341342 Slinky Minky 28.88

432322 Brockagh Duke 28.77

521431 Droopys One 28.67

19:22
06-11

 (A8) 480     

555524 Gin Lizzie 29.34

655642 Dhustone Charlie 29.45

343363 Salems Seppi 29.53

143433 Orlando Milan 29.41

366545 Mercury Lola 29.27

4 Farloe Starman 29.58

19:56
06-13

 (A6) 480     

152566 Elderberry Eros 28.93

122432 Darkstar Frankie 29.25

533252 Monkey Shed 29.09

456443 Seoul Aurora 28.86

23 Skys Gem 29.28

525425 Risky Pumpkin 28.97

20:28
08-01

 (A3) 500     

151524 Theos Charm 30.81

312322 Vancouver Toby 31.03

345526 Movealong Val 31.28

344144 Hidden Station 30.94

261341 Ksara Sara 30.73

413354 Salacres Kearni 31.00
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20:38
12-01

 (A8) 400     

334331 Raging Free 25.15

316655 Muskerry Eva 25.35

525623 Missile Melody 25.05

533224 Ten Of Spades 25.21

335222 Cracking Rue 25.01

254262 Senor Bob 24.97

21:11
12-03

 (A6) 400     

331 Gable El Toro 25.12

313214 Borwick Reenview 24.91

63 Borwick Dopey 24.88

625264 Shes A Timebomb 24.89

611632 Larimar 24.79

633345 Lemming Chloe 24.97

21:42
12-05

 (A1) 400     

246123 Marinas Joe 24.56

413516 Gable Typhoon 24.27

452134 Dinner Ashmole 24.40

131666 King Jake 24.57

415212 Only Duke 24.54

266135 El Nevada 24.54

22:13
12-07

 (A4) 400     

436123 Ants Lazer 24.74

224 Leigh Tori 24.74

152235 Youaremysunshine 24.66

326543 Five Faces 24.91

156655 Sundance Shadow 24.65

324634 Raspberry Beret 24.81

22:43
12-09

 (A4) 400     

213551 Second Serve 24.79

313521 Threejays Queen 24.85

425222 Itsmyluckyday 24.60

352331 Droumeragh Venus 24.62

452525 Feora Tony 24.58

456236 Brookside Rocks 24.72

20:48
08-02

 (A3) 500     

243551 Filey Hurricane 30.76

544664 Hollygate Jet 30.68

151666 Leos Eclipse 30.65

242416 Dees Jacko 30.89

653213 Slaneyside Nancy 31.05

412161 Daylens Costa 30.97

21:22
08-04

 (OR) 500     

45166 Swift Bethany 31.58

211661 Pointless Praise 30.51

411433 Snooty Fox 30.60

66456 Stay Logical

651145 Calling Tyler 30.60

3121 Colston Legend 30.59

21:52
08-06

 (OR) 305     

243263 Farloe Pongo

425415 Kildallon Turbo

111266 Revilo Sir 17.95

515266 Viking Bertie

432412 Slaneyside Pup 18.13

212131 Bigmans Mac

22:22
08-08

 (OR) 500     

542114 Image Coches 31.06

414345 Ballymac Fergal 30.50

2 Brave Venture

351211 Russanda Ripley 30.38

133212 Cain Hill 30.56

41111 Quantum Leap 30.04

22:51
08-10

 (A3) 500     

623262 Theos Messi 30.77

623363 Glasheen Elmo 30.97

425213 Salacreshandsome 30.92

644442 Pennys Radamal 30.70

346431 Marys Ruby 30.85

145461 Swift Falcon 31.06

20:56
12-02

 (A7) 400     

145 Bearhaven Aliza 25.11

464563 In The Moment 25.18

431336 Pauls Princess 24.97

132465 Kyvierich 24.85

222131 Risk Of Hope 25.13

153361 Malbay Thirsty 24.92

21:26
12-04

 (A6) 400     

332212 Opening Lily 24.89

442332 Burton Sovereign 24.81

415654 Aero Governor 24.87

332426 Billy The Squid 25.11

252436 Enzo Red 25.02

342354 Tyson Jack 24.85

21:58
12-06

 (A5) 400     

143355 Young Cuba 24.77

452254 Romeo Surge 24.76

426511 Carry Duff 24.80

315126 Says Laura 24.71

154234 Makeit Be Quick 24.75

552425 Glowing Noir 24.36

22:28
12-08

 (A1) 400     

114161 Denville Ned 24.47

436512 Freedom Quattro 24.52

332111 Bubbly Rose 24.39

233242 Ruby Wharf 24.33

516361 Kilara Reggie 24.28

333162 Underground Dean 24.39

22:58
12-10

 (A2) 400     

231436 Devils Bit Air 24.61

341422 Newlawn Prince 24.60

561645 Ballydorgan Lily 24.50

514366 Dudleys Irene 24.50

152426 Newlawn Wonder 24.79

535553 Droopys Milk 24.26

21:06
08-03

 (A4) 500     

222122 Woodbrook Legend 31.26

51115 Fred Knows Nowt 31.31

114561 Ace Cascade 31.45

534543 Slaneyside Lad 31.08

65213 Tybar Moo Moo 31.27

552251 Salacres Matt 31.26

21:37
08-05

 (A1) 500     

245321 Mallogs Legend 30.68

112123 Motorbar Porter 30.48

123344 Ballyfore Rockie 30.29

514445 Swift Mchernon 30.52

213152 Hornblower 30.45

421136 Salacres Vincent 30.49

22:07
08-07

 (A2) 500     

525213 Hopalong Alfie 30.65

153356 Pointless Pride 30.59

454166 Leos Electra 30.67

121216 Slaneyside Agnes 30.78

2321 Robeen Magic 30.86

453213 Salacres Moore 30.80

22:37
08-09

 (OR) 480     

616543 Our Sam 29.60

226611 Malico Champ 29.50

566363 Swift Jordan 29.52

164312 Fatboyz Nathan 29.32

264121 Buffalo Blonde 29.38

456422 Chopchop Arthur 29.56

23:07
08-11

 (OR) 500     

246336 Salacres Dollar 30.84

534655 Mustang Alex

- Sis Zar Sista

561414 Moving Breeze

63336 Woodys Bobby

166234 Lowgate Hermione 30.91
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23:14
12-11

 (A1) 400     

534141 Bibbys Legend 24.49

255322 Droopys Novak 24.40

642216 Drive On Ruby 24.33

634542 Henrysmyboy 24.12

556443 Bossy Wade 24.04

141162 Sorceress 24.30

23:22
08-12

 (OR) 500     

116421 Mustang Major 30.19

233423 Newinn Blitz 30.59

512233 Newlawn Peter 30.80

334142 Lowgate Malfoy 30.38

211111 Dropzone 30.27

114352 Lowgate Sirius 30.13


